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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	U217B
	文件：296 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Zero-Voltage Switch with Adjustable Ramp

Description

Theintegratedcircuit,U217B,isdesignedasazerovoltageswitchinbipolartechnology.Itisusedtocontrolresistiveloadsatmainsbyatriacinzero-crossingmode.Arampgeneratorallowstorealizepowercontrolfunctionbyperiodgroupcontrol,whereasfullwavelogicguar
	TemicTEMIC
杰馳電子

	

	U217B-B
	文件：296 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Zero-Voltage Switch with Adjustable Ramp

Description

Theintegratedcircuit,U217B,isdesignedasazerovoltageswitchinbipolartechnology.Itisusedtocontrolresistiveloadsatmainsbyatriacinzero-crossingmode.Arampgeneratorallowstorealizepowercontrolfunctionbyperiodgroupcontrol,whereasfullwavelogicguar
	TemicTEMIC
杰馳電子

	

	U217B-BFP
	文件：296 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Zero-Voltage Switch with Adjustable Ramp

Description

Theintegratedcircuit,U217B,isdesignedasazerovoltageswitchinbipolartechnology.Itisusedtocontrolresistiveloadsatmainsbyatriacinzero-crossingmode.Arampgeneratorallowstorealizepowercontrolfunctionbyperiodgroupcontrol,whereasfullwavelogicguar
	TemicTEMIC
杰馳電子

	

	U217B-BFPG3
	文件：296 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Zero-Voltage Switch with Adjustable Ramp

Description

Theintegratedcircuit,U217B,isdesignedasazerovoltageswitchinbipolartechnology.Itisusedtocontrolresistiveloadsatmainsbyatriacinzero-crossingmode.Arampgeneratorallowstorealizepowercontrolfunctionbyperiodgroupcontrol,whereasfullwavelogicguar
	TemicTEMIC
杰馳電子

	

	217
	文件：168.22 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Mini 7/8 Female 4 Pin Field Attachable
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	217
	文件：995.95 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	5?20mm fast-acting glass body cartridge fuse designed to IEC specification
	LittelfuseLittelfuse Inc.
力特力特公司

	

	217
	文件：284.97 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Direct replacement for E27 (European Standard)
	MARL
Marl International Ltd

	

	217
	文件：365.04 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	1.5A Three Terminal Adj. Voltage Regulator
	MicrosemiMicrosemi Corporation
美高森美美高森美公司

	

	217A
	文件：365.04 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	1.5A Three Terminal Adj. Voltage Regulator
	MicrosemiMicrosemi Corporation
美高森美美高森美公司

	

	217AT
	文件：122.5 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	High current transfer ratio
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	217EA
	文件：429.55 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Trizact??Abrasive Belt 217EA
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼蘇達礦務明尼蘇達礦務及制造業公司

	

	A217
	文件：461.77 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Casting Material: Alloy Steel A217 GR WC6
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	A217EHI
	文件：190.7 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Low Cost, Miniature DIP 2W, Very High Isolation DC/DC Converters
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)

	

	A217EHI
	文件：223.66 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	A200EHI SERIES
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：U217B

	制造商：TEMIC 

	制造商全稱：TEMIC Semiconductors 

	功能描述：Zero-Voltage Switch with Adjustable Ramp 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市福田區佰洋電子經營部
	U217B
	TFK
	02+
	SMD
	3100
	散新優勢庫存
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	23+
	DIP-8
	7800
	全新原裝正品,現貨銷售
	詢價
	鑫勃源（上海北京 青島）有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	23+
	SOP
	18000
	
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	1116+
	DIP8
	6869
	絕對原裝現貨
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	22+
	
	4897
	絕對原裝!現貨熱賣!
	詢價
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	02+
	DIP8
	1
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	U217B
	A
	5M32
	DIP-8
	784
	
	詢價
	深圳市益百分電子有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	10+
	DIP8
	6000
	原裝現貨價格有優勢量多可發貨
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	U217B
	TFK
	23+
	SOP
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	u217b
	tfk
	23+
	原廠原裝
	9960
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價


        

        更多U217B供應商
            更新時間2013-8-6 13:42:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	U217B-B
	U217B-BFPG3
	U2-180
	U21874
	U21876
	U2187-8
	U2-191
	U2-200
	U2-201
	U2202040
	U2203B-A
	U2204040
	U220604
	U220605
	U220804
	U221003
	U2210040
	U221104
	U221204
	U221205
	U2220
	U222-007-R
	U2222B-M
	U-222B/U
	U223-004-IND
	U2-233
	U223M29Y5PETMKU
	U224-1R4-R
	U2260
	U2-261
	U2-265
	U2267
	U2270B
	U2270B-MFP
	U2270B-MFPG3Y
	U2-271
	U2-273
	U2-277
	U2300B-FP
	U230-204-R
	U2305B
	U2-307
	U2309B
	U2311
	U2-316


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	U217B-BFP
	U218
	U21872
	U21875
	U21878
	U219-000-R
	U2200
	U2200B-FP
	U220204
	U2203B
	U220404
	U2-205
	U2206040
	U22080
	U2208040
	U221004
	U221005
	U221203
	U2212040
	U2212070
	U222-004-R
	U222-010-R
	U2227B
	U223
	U2-231
	U22-35P2
	U224
	U224-4R4-R
	U2261
	U2262
	U2-266
	U-226B/G
	U2270B_08
	U2270B-MFPG3
	U2270B-MFPY
	U2272
	U2-275
	U2-278
	U23-0128
	U2-303
	U2305B-AFSG3
	U2-308
	U231
	U2-314
	U232
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com
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